radqual.com   |   sales@radqual.com   |   208.524.5300
Quality Control Products
for Molecular Imaging
Catalog of Sources
Rev 4.2024
RadQual LLC is a wholly owned subsidiary of International Isotopes Inc. and has been providing high quality

in the United States and Canada.
LEA’s calibration and reference
sources are measured according
to ISO 17025:2017 under COFRAC
accreditation, which provides
the same traceability as the
National Institute of Standards and
Technology (NIST).
For a list of available products,
download the catalog [here] or
visit lea-sources.com.
Rev 4.2024 sales@radqual.com    |    208.524.5300    |    25
Axis/Irix Rectangular 21 x 15.5 23.8 x 16.4 10 mCi BM01L-10
SX300 Square 14 x 14 18 x 14 10 mCi BM04-10
Camera Model UFOV (in) Active
Dimensions (in)
Recommended
Nominal Activity
RadQual
Model No.Configuration
Philips - ADAC, Marconi, Picker
Co-57 Flood Source Cross Reference Chart
ARC 3000 Circular 15 18.5 10 mCi BM02-10
Argus Rectangular 20 x 15 23.8 x 16.4 10 mCi BM01L-10
Brightview  Rectangular 20.25 x 16 23.8 x 16.4 10 mCi BM01L-10
Cardio 60 Rectangular 20 x 15 23.8 x 16.4 10 mCi BM01L-10
Cardio MD Rectangular 9.2 x 15.4 15.5 x 9.3 10 mCi BM07-10
Cirrus Circular 15 18.5 10 mCi BM02-10
Forte Rectangular 20 x 15 23.8 x 16.4 10 mCi BM01L-10
Genesys Rectangular 20 x 15 23.8 x 16.4 10 mCi BM01L-10
Precedence Rectangular 20 x 15 23.8 x 16.4 10 mCi BM01L-10

DS7 Round 15.75 18.5 10 mCi BM02-10
Camera Model UFOV (in) Active
Dimensions (in)
Recommended
Nominal Activity
RadQual
Model No.Configuration
GE Medical - Elscint, SMV, Sopha
Co-57 Flood Source Cross Reference Chart
Brivio NM 615 Rectangular 21.25 x 15.75 23.8 x 16.4 10 mCi BM01L-10
Discovery VH Rectangular 20 x 14 23.8 x 16.4 10 mCi BM01L-10
Discovery 530C Square 9 x 9 10 x 10 20 mCi BM55-20
Discovery NM 630 Rectangular 21.25 x 15.75 23.8 x 16.4 10 mCi BM01L-10
Discovery NM/CT 670 Rectangular 21.25 x 15.75 23.8 x 16.4 10 mCi BM01L-10
Discovery NM 750b Square 9 x 9 10 x 10 20 mCi BM05-20
Discovery NM /CT 850 Rectangular 21.25 x 15.75 23.8 x 16.4 10 mCi BM01L-10
Discovery NM/CT 860 Rectangular 21.25 x 15.75 23.8 x 16.4 10 mCi BM01L-10
DST/Dsi Rectangular 12.99 x 14 18 x 14 10 mCi BM04-10
DSTXLi Rectangular 21.3 x 15.75 23.8 x 16.4 10 mCi BM01L-10
Hawkeye Rectangular 20 x 14 23.8 x 16.4 10 mCi BM01L-10
Infinia	 Rectangular	 21.25	x	15.75	 23.8	x	16.4	 10	mCi	 BM01L-10
Maxi 2 and Maxi 37 Circular 15 18.5 5 mCi BM02-05
Millennium MG Rectangular 14 x 20 23.8 x 16.4 10 mCi BM01L-10
Millennium MPR, VG Rectangular 15.75 x 21.75 23.8 x 16.4 10 mCi BM01L-10
Millennium MPS Square 14.5 x 14.5 23.8 x 16.4 10 mCi BM01L-10
Maxxus Rectangular 21 x 16 23.8 x 16.4 10 mCi BM01L-10
Myosite Rectangular 20 x 14 23.8 x 16.4 10 mCi BM01L-10
Helix Rectangular 21.25 x 15.75 23.8 x 16.4 10 mCi BM01L-10
Optima Rectangular 14 x 9 15.5 x 9.3 10 mCi (7.5 mCi) BM07-10
Starcam ACT Circular 15.4 18.5 10 mCi BM02-10
Starcam XCT Circular 15.4 18.5 10 mCi BM02-10
Starcam XRT Rectangular 21 x 16 23.8 x 16.4 10 mCi BM01L-10
Ventri Rectangular 14.6 x 7.4 15.5 x 9.3 10 mCi BM07-10
Varicam Rectangular 21.25 x 15.75 23.8 x 16.4 10 mCi BM01L-10
Rev 4.2024 sales@radqual.com    |    208.524.5300    |    27
MyoSPECT Square 9 x 9 10 x 10 20 mCi BM55-20
Luma GEM Square 8 x 8 10 x 10 10 mCi BM05-10
MiaCam Rectangular 15.6 x 12.2 18 x 14 10 mCi BM04-10
CorCam Rectangular 15 x 10.2 15.5 x 9.3 10 mCi BM07-10
Camera Model UFOV (in) Active
Dimensions (in)

One Pass Square 8.5 x 8.5 10 x 10 10 mCi BM05-10
Clear Vision Square 8.5 x 8.5 10 x 10 10 mCi BM05-10
SR (Single Head) Rectangular 20.8 x 15.3 23.8 x 16.4 10 mCi BM01L-10
Pulse CDC Rectangular 15 x 10.2 18 x 14 10 mCi BM01L-10
DCC Rectangular 15 x 10.2 15.5 x 9.3 10 mCi BM07-10
SC Circular 15 18.5 10 mCi BM02-10
CardioSpect SC Rectangular 20.8 x 15.3 23.8 x 16.4 10 mCi BM01L-10
CardioCam Square  15.5 x 9.3 10 mCi BM07-10
CardioSpect SR Rectangular 20.8 x 15.3 23.8 x 16.4 10 mCi BM01L-10
CardioSpect D90 Rectangular 14.5 x 9 15.5 x 9.3 10 mCi BM07-10
CardioSpectVMAX Rectangular 20.8 x 15.3 23.8 x 16.4 10 mCi BM01L-10
AnyScan Rectangular 20.8 x 15.3 23.8 x 16.4 10 mCi BM01L-10
2020tc Square 8 x 8 10 x 10 10 mCi BM05-10
Ergo Rectangular 15.6 x 12.2 18 x 14 10 mCi BM04-10
Cardius Series Square 8 x 8 10 x 10 10 mCi BM05-10
6800 Acella Rectangular 15 x 10.2 15.5 x 9.3 15 mCi BM07-15
6800 BSG Square  10 x 10 0.5 mCi BM05-99D
6800 BSG Square  10 x 10 3 mCi BM05-99D3
Mediso Medical Imaging Systems
IS2